American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
598
                           GROUP:  052
Universal Joints
Single Universal Joint with Bore
Part
No.

4.60
7.60
Ordering examples:
S6X16
S = Single Universal Joint
6  = Ø6 mm diameter bore
16  = Ø16 mm outside diameter
S10X22X3
S = Single Universal Joint
10  = Ø10 mm diameter bore
22  = Ø22 mm outside diameter
3 = 3 mm keyway
SQ10X22
S = Single Universal Joint
Q10  = 10 mm square hole
22  = Ø22 mm outside diameter
(request price)
1-052 - 00522
Central block and forks from one piece of  Nickel Chrome steel cemented and hardened HRC > 60, R > 200 kg/mm2.   High wear resistance,
long life.  Pre-lubricated.  Greaser built-in.  Maximum angle:  45° type "S", 90° type "D".  Maximum speed 1000 rpm.  Special executions on

D40X80
D50X95
Ordering examples:
D12X26
D = Double Universal Joint
12  = Ø12 mm diameter bore
26  = Ø26 mm outside diameter
D12X26X4
D = Double Universal Joint
12  = Ø12 mm diameter bore
26  = Ø26 mm outside diameter
4 = 4 mm keyway
DQ12X26
D = Double Universal Joint
Q12  = 12 mm square hole
26  = Ø26 mm outside diameter
(request price)
1-052 - 00522
Central block and forks from one piece of  Nickel Chrome steel cemented and hardened HRC > 60, R > 200 kg/mm2.   High wear resistance,
long life.  Pre-lubricated.  Greaser built-in.  Maximum angle:  45° type "S", 90° type "D".  Maximum speed 1000 rpm.  Special executions on

1.20
1.85
Ordering examples:
SHS12X26
S = Single Universal Joint
HS = High speed
12  = Ø12 mm diameter bore
26  = Ø26 mm outside diameter
SHS12X26X4
S = Single Universal Joint
HS = High speed
12  = Ø12 mm diameter bore
26  = Ø26 mm outside diameter
4 = 4 mm keyway
SHSQ12X26
S = Single Universal Joint
HS = High speed
Q12  = 12 mm square hole
26  = Ø26 mm outside diameter
(request price)
SHS10X22
SHS12X26
SHS14X29
SHS16X32
SHS18X37
SHS20X42
SHS22X47
SHS25X50
SHS30X58
1-052 - 00225
Central block and forks from one piece of  Nickel Chrome steel cemented and hardened HRC > 60, R > 200 kg/mm2.   High wear resistance,
long life.  Pre-lubricated.  Greaser built-in.  Maximum angle:  45° type "S", 90° type "D".  Maximum speed 1000 rpm.  Special executions on

B50
B56
Ordering example:
B15
B = Boot
15 = Ø15 mm diameter opening
For Joint Numbers
S6X16
S8X18
S10X22 • S10X22X3
S12X26 • S12X26X4 • SHS12X26 • SHS12X26X4
S14X29 • S14X29X4 • SHS14X29 • SHS14X29X4
S16X32 • S16X32X5 • SHS16X32 • SHS16X32X5
S18X37 • S18X37X6 • SHS18X37 • SHS18X37X6
S20X42 • S20X42X6 • SHS20X42 • SHS20X42X6
S22X47 • S22X47X6
S25X52 • S25X52X8 • SHS25X52 • SHS25X52X8
S30X58 • S30X58X8 • SHS30X58X8 • SHS30X58X8
Special neoprene rubber.  Resistant to:  acids, oils, greases, dust, and moisture.  Filled with grease, ensure constant lubrication.
1-052 - 80518